LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

(0CC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE
COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
#+sopts) LAMINE Sarah (11,0CC) JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS
(+40pts) GRACA Amelie (11,0CC) J.C. DE LA REDORTE
4 (+20pts) TRAVAIN Olympe (11, 0CC) AJOA
(+opts) GARROUSTE Sarah (11, 0CC) AJOA
+opts) NUNES Eva (11,0CC) JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
(+40pts) BOITIER Marine (11, 0CC) J.C. DE LA REDORTE
WP (+17pts) COLL DE BARRE Ludmila (11, 0CC) MJC DE LA REGION DE BELPECH
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
(+40pts) MOTTE Heloise (11,0CC) J.C.QUILLANAIS
5 (10pts) EL MESBAHI Sonia (11, 0CC) JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

RATTRAPAGE N°1 -



(o)}

«C € < «

«C € < < «

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

COLL DE BARRE Ludmila (11, 0CC)

CADETS MCM

FREJEFOND Milan (11, 0CC)

GAZEL Joris (11, 0CC)

WSZOLEK Titouan (11, 0CC)

CAYROL Charles Elie (11, 0CC)

MEROU Maxence (11, 0CC)

CLAMENS Ethan (11, OCC)

CZECHOWSKI Oscar (11, 0CC)

GRACA Anthony (11, 0CC)

OCCELLI Leandre (11,0CC)

VESCO Dan (11, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

CHACHOUA Killian (11,0CC)

ELYASSAA Soulayman (11, OCC)

GROSS Luc (11,0CC)

KAMARA Nelson (11, 0CC)

PRAX Arnaud (11, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

CHOURREAU Lucas (11,0CC)

MARIN Raphael (11, 0CC)

SERNY Maxime (11, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

OLIVIER Aymeric (11, 0CC)

MJC DE LA REGION DE BELPECH

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

BUDO CLUB 11

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

M.J.C.NARBONNE

J.C. DE LA REDORTE

M.J.C.NARBONNE

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

BUDO CLUB 11

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

J.C.QUILLANAIS

J.C.QUILLANAIS

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

J.C. DE LA REDORTE



+20pts) SEMAT Cedric (11, 0CC) AS LAURANAISE



